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SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates
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SMRT Accident Vehicle Ropair Estimates
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SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates
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SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates
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Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/Claims & [A/Taxis/Claims)
<|eeGek@smri.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 26 November, 2018 11:54 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuUtD)

Ce: Admin A

Subject: Re: Accident an 19/9/2018 involving SHF 446X & SLB 2233D (AIG's insured) Our
Ref: TAX/09/18/2087/Ig LKK REF CC3/AIG18017491/Nha3

Attachments: 09 18 2087 - DV.pdf

Dear Vic,

We attach the duly signed DV and ATA for your necessary action. Please let us have AIG’s cheque for $4,490.00
payable to SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD. Thanks.

Fegards

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6866 2647)
Claims Department

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

@.smm'

AUTOMODTIVE

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mallto:vicalpeh@lkkauto,com]

Sent: 26/11/2018 11:11

To: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Sves/Claims & 1A/ Taxis/Claims)

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: LOD Re: Accident on 19/9/2018 involving SHF 446X & SLB 2233D (AIG's insured) Our Ref:
TAX/09/18/2087/lg LKK REF CC3/A1G18017491/Nha3

Without Prejudice
Dear Lee Gek,
We refer to our telephone conversation earlier.

Purely for an amicable settiement on a without prejudice basis and without admission of any liability to our
Insured’s part, we offer a global sum of $4,490.00 (all in) to settle your client’s claim.

It agreeable, kindly chop and sign the attached DV and ATA and forward back a copy to us for payment processing.

The above amount is to be made payable to SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD.

Thank you.

‘Please note that our above offer and any settlement ansing from the above offer are made on o without prejudice basis, and
should not be construed as an admission of liability on aur part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement
should also not be disclosed in any other related matterfs) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present
matter is mode solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this affer
in any other related matters.



Best Regords,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpech@lkkauwto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Bk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8{4080933)

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged materal, and are for the sole use of the intended reciplent. Use or distribution by an
Unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. Il you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e=mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
pender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any coples thereof, Thank you

From: Tan Lee Gek [Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/Claims & (A/Taxis/Claims) [mailto:LeeGek@smrt.com.sg]
Sent: Monday, 26 November, 2018 10:32 AM

To: CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: LOD Re: Accident on 19/9/2018 involving SHF 446X & SLB 2233D (AIG's insured) Our Ref:
TAX/09/18/2087/Ig

Dear All,

We quantify our claim as follows:-

Cost of Repalr $3550.00
Loss of Rental 587838 | B.25 daysx 510647 )
Loss of Income 549500 | B.25 daysx 56000 )
LTA Search Fee 57.00
Total $4930.38

We enclose the following documents:
1) Repairinvoice
2) Proof of remal rate
3) police/GIA reports
4) Accident vehicle laid-up report
5) LTAsearch
6] wvideo footage (sent to Vic on 22/10/18)

Please let us have your offer soon. Thanks.

Hegords

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6866 2647)
laims Department

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

%SHIRT

AUTOMOTIVE




Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Tan Lee Gek [Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/Claims & 1A/Taxis/Claims)
<leeGek@smri.comsg>

Sent: Monday, 26 November, 2018 10:32 AM

To: CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: LOD Re: Accident on 19/9/2018 involving SHF 446X & SLB 22330 (AIG's insured)
Our Ref: TAX/09/18/2087/lg

Attachments: 09 18 2087 pdf

Dear All,

We quantify our claim as follows:-

Cost of Repalir 53550.00 ’
Loss of Rental SR78.38 | 825 daysx 510647 |

Loss of Income $495.00 ( 8.25 daysx 56000 )

LTA Search Fee 57.00

Total $4930.38

We enclose the following documents:
1) Repair invoice
2} Proof of rental rate
3) police/GIA reports
4) Accident vehicle laid-up report
5) LTA search
6) video footage (sent to Vic on 22/10/18)

Plpase let us have your offer soon. Thanks.

Regards

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6866 2647)
“laims Department

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

& SMRT

AUTOMOTIVE



S1UBEAVE L a01-25 PAYA UIH INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (D65) b256356] FAX : (065) 62564115

24 OCTOBER 2018

TEE WEN HUI

BLOCK 517 ¥10 CHU KANG ROAD
#02-67

SINGAPORE 787084

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC3/AIG18017491/Nha3

YOUR REF :SLB 2233D

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLB 2233D AND SHF 446X ALONG PICKERING STREET
TOWARDS CHINA STREET ON 19.09.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third
party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of
SHF 446X against your motor insurance policy

Based on the accident report and accident scenario and pursuant to the above said
accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given
us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your
insurers shall procead to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.
Unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not
provided at AlG's reporting centre The list below is not all inclusive and Tfurther

document may be required:

+ Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)
« Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)



Aufo
! -_!‘! C‘;mu.rrmm
Ada BA B Pra Lic

S1UTLAVE 1. #0028 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAN G5} 61564015

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vie Alpeh

Case Handler
ID: 12086

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.C. AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT
AIG Asia Pacific - Express

I, SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD (the third party claimant”) of 60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL
PARK_E4 (S)757705 (address), owner of SHF 446X (vehicle no.) hereby authorize SMRT
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD (“the workshop™) to act for me with respect to my claim

for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use (“claim”) for my vehicle no SHF 446X that was
damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 19/09/2018 (date) along CHINA STREET

TOWARDS CHURCH STREET (location) involving vehicle no/s SLB 2233D (“the accident™),

[ further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit

and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with

payment cheque/s being made in favour of SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other

vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this QE (day)of _ NV (month) 201 (yean)

Signed by “the third party claimant” Signed by “the workshop"
(with chop if applicable) (with chop)



RELEASE VOUCHER
AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third

“We/I, SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD (“the workshop”) hereby confirm that we/l
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid LKK

AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
5$4.490.00 (global sum — all in) for vehicle no. SHF 446X that was damaged pursuant to the accident
which occurred on 19/09/2018 (date) along CHINA STREET TOWARDS CHURCH STREET

(location) involving vehicle no/s SLB 2233D. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on
21/09/2018 (date) at “the workshop™.

We/l confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD (“the third party
claimant™) of vehicle no. SHF 446X make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have
full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein
the letter of authority given by “the third party claimant™.

We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid for all damages,
loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party claimant™
after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses
suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHF
446X (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant™ pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have

exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this__ 2 b dayyof NV (monty 20 ¥ cyean)

[ | LKK e ;

Signed by appointed survevor Signed by “the workshop™ (with chop)




EMAT Automotive Services Pta Ltd
SIMRT weplesmpt kg

Tel: 65 63311000 Fax: &5 53340247
AUTODMOTIVE 5]
Tax Invoice

Customer Code: 3000063 55T Reg No. : MR-8500001-7
CRN : 1990042802
SMRT TRXIS PTE LTD Invoice No., : IV1B1100067
Date : 04.11.2018
Block Unit Vehicle No. : SHFE446X%
Your Ref No. : TAX/09/18/2087
60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PRRK E4 Our Ref MNo. _: 24097996
SINGRAPORE 757705 Terms : 30 Days
Description oty Unit Add / (Discount) Amount
Cost % Amount
LUMP SUM AMOUNT FOR REPAIR 1.00 5 3.550.00
AS PER SURVEYOR'S HECOMMENDATION
GHAND TOTAL 5 3,550.00
Remark :
Make/Model : TOYOTA PRIUS
Accident Date : 19.09.2018
K.BE. Paymant by chegues should ba crossed and
macde payable to "SMRT Automotive Servicas Pte Ltd'.
¥o receipt will be issued unless requested. d;ﬁj
NS

Authorised Signature
for SMRT Rutomctive Services Pte Ltd
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S SmRT

SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd MEMORANDUM
To: Claims Dept Our Ref: TAX/09/18/2087
From: SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd Date: 26/9/2018

ACCIDENT ON 19/09/2018 INVOLVING SHF 446X & SLB 2233D

ALONG PICKERING STREET

This is to confirm that the daily rental rate for SHF 446X is $106.47
per day.

Please proceed to recover any rental loss from the third party as a result of the
above accident.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely
RT TAXIS PTE LTD

for Manager
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Enquire Transaction History
Ticomaciion Hrtaiy armls
Log Date/Time: 19 5ep 2018/ 15:53:45
Assel Type: Vehicle Transaction Amount: §7.49
Aszet ID: SLB2233D
Transaction Type: 18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRD Payment] Channei: External Agency
ESASBAHD - BALOISH BINTE ABDUL Husiness Transaction 5345677329
User ID: Na: 2018091715
, + Search Data / Time: 19 Sep 2018 14:20:00
= e
Insurance Company: A_I_t_:__ ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTELTD.

Ll

" Information displayed ks correct as at the log date and time.

Enquire Related Logs Back to List
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Merimen e-Claims

Exprési

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Page | of |

| CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
Case Motified Est Submitted Ad) Assigned Ady Rpt Adj Submitied Ins Auth'ed Status
|24 500 2018 Soel fME seyss0.00 |583,550.00 sy e v
Edrt Aiog o Ad ot | gt Extimates | | view rot | Cancel Cuse |

|CLATM SUBFOLDER DETAILS
TEE WEN HUI, ID: S7B025804A

SMAT TAXIS PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 198505369K

19/09/2018 12:00 - 59

[S§6 Months and 23 Days From LTA Reg Date [Man ¥r}]
1800042408 (Comprehensive)

Coverage: 19/04/2018 - 18/04/20320

SHF446X
TP / 54574283125G

Date of Liss:

Policy/Cower
Note No.:

Policy Mo,
(Clairnant];

SLE223I0 - 180902 13IMF5H

Excess:

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd (Woodlands) £0 Woodlands Tndustrial Park £4, 757705 Woodlands - Tel: BEGGZEIE
ALG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid, (Express) - Tel- £5-641%9-3000 ... [Handled by Chan, Kian-Mang]
Kianmeng.Chanl@aig. com

MS First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 622227311

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid - Tel: 6256-3561 .. [Handled by Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdulish] ... [Final
 |ossiers0ie (HQ) - Te [ by L Tl Rpt due 1

|ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED
i:'- AIG_SG (27/09/2018): Request To Upload TP GIA Report

View Al | Campose Case Mait |

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS=

Due Date  Prority Type
No resuis,

view Al | Search Tasks | Crmate new Task | Complete
Subject Handler  AssignedBy  Completed On  Crested On  Done?

Task Group

https:/singapore.merimen.convclaims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp... 30/11/2018



Merimen e-Claims Page | of 2

Claim Documents

*SHF446X (54574283125G)

[SLB2233D]
TP
SMAT TAXIS PTE LTD
Sep 19 2018 12:00PM
[TEE WEN HUI]

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Uplosd Documents | _Upiosd Phatas | _ Compose New Letier | _ Upisad vides | _Upload Audio | View [View in Browser [+ ]
I\‘HIII 1 per page E +
No | Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pie Lid [HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 [z3nonsisaz | Vhees - Acchéent 0 | Losamov
Letters/Correspondences @ )
Mo | Finalized On [LKK Auto Consultants Pto Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail| Print|
(1 T(oram Thirg Party Express Settiement - Paymant Breakdown 0 e
'wmu- E] ~1 &
No | Relabel/Rearder | LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall| Print
1 [0314/18 12:13 | General View 0 teadirc | H
081181203 | General View 0 | wadirs | B
3 |03711/18 12:13 | Genersl View 0 | aaws | 4
4 0I11/1B12:13 | Genersl View 0O | losdic | B
5 |0W11/1812:13 | General View D | loadiec | A
6 |ow11/18 1213 Genaral View 0| dwrs |
(7 |03/11/18 12:13 General View 0| tcadic | A
8 OV1/1812:1 | General View O earc | A
(¢ V118 12:13 | General View D | lwaws | A
1D |D/11/1812:13 | General View O woors | B
11 |D311/1B 12:13 General View B | iLoad G
12 |[0W11/18 12:13 | Geners] View 0 | tosaws | BA
13 |0I11/18 12113 | General View 0D | weaws |
14 031118 12:13 | General View 0| ews | A
15 |03/11/18 12113 General View D | leadwve | A
16 |03/11/1812:13 | General View O =ivc | B
17 (0311718 12113 | General View O ows | 2
|18 03711718 12:13 Goneral View ﬁ Load 1k | [
fm_.-um 1/18 12:13 General View D | loasdws | A
120 0W11/1812:13 | General View O | wirs | A
121 (031171812113 | General View O | weows | A
122 |03/11/18 12:13 | General View 0D | lesdws |
21 |03/11/18 12:26 | Reinspection Photo 0 | wedws | B
24 |03/11/18 12:26 | Reinspection Photo 0| cdrs | A
25 (03711718 12:26 Heinspection Photo i Load G | B
Documentation iperpage  |~]| B4
No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 |2B/09/18 15:21 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED s_ Load FOF
4 IR09N8 1521 TP GLA REPORT Load POF
3 |24/10/18 14:29 LETTER TO O1 D | Losa poF

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_do... 30/11/2018



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Video liperpoge I+ B4
{No | Finalized On | LKK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd (HG) Thumbnail | Print
4 |25/10/18 14:03 EMAIL FROM AIG 0 | Losd FoF
5 |30/11/18 11:18 | WORKSHOP INVOICE 0 | Load POF
B |30/11/18 11:18 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM @ | Load FOF
7 30711718 11:18 Release Voucher Load POF
B [30/11/18 11:18 | RENTAL RECEIPT Load POF
8 |30/11/18 11:18 RENTAL MILEAGE Load POF
10 |30/11/18 11:18 | LTA SEARCH ﬁ Load FOF
No |Finalized On ALG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. [5G) Thismbnail | Print
1 |27/09/18 13:41 | OT GIA REPORT B 0 | tosdror
Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST noser | save | oo |
ﬁmmmﬂw:hﬁﬂwmﬂmﬂ
Dur Checkiist Remarks - LKK Auto i Lid (HQ)
)
gl
Show Remarks Ta: [ Handling Tnsurer
Nodm Bemain saa privile umiasd you vhos § to other parties.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdocé&fuseaction=dsp_do... 30/11/2018



Page 1 of |

Preview
NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM
THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| Vehicle No: SLB2233D (Insd veh) Model: TOYOTA PRIUS TAXI 1.8 (A)
SHF446X (TP veh)
| Date of Accident: | 19/09/2018
Global Sum Settiement || [X] Yes | [ ] No
Repair Estimate 5 8.141.08
Final Repair Cost | 4,490 .00
Loss of Use - 6.00 days at 350.00 per day
Rental (if any) H 6 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee I8
Others -
‘5
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) $ 448000

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%8)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain coliisions and for cases whare BOLA does not apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd s 4,490,00
2) '8
3) 5
4) i
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN "’gu";‘g“
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form,
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill {if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 30/11/2018



Adjuster Report

Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (co reg ne 1sss071e8m
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Faya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel 6256-3561 Fan: 6844-8805 Email: surf@lkkauto com,assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our Flle No: CC3/AIG1BD17491/NHA302
Date: 30/11/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid.  Policy No: 1800042408
Clalmant Vehicle g1iraa6x Insured Vehicle No : SLB2233D
Date of Loss: 18/08/2018 Nature of Claim: P Claim Mo: 5457428312506
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SHF 446X
Make & Model: TOYOTA PRIUS TAXI, 1.8 (&) Engine No: 2ZR5833618
Reg. Date: 2TM22013 (Man. Year: 2013) Chassis No: JTDKN38UD05719130
Colour: Maroan Odometer: 788272 km
Engine Capacity: 1788 cc
Marke! Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (SS): Market Valua/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable) Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake {Serviceabls): Yes Engine Modification No  Pre-accident Condition
Front Tyre Size 195/65 R15 Rear Tyre Size 195/85 R15
Front Left Side: Falken 6 mm Rear Laft Side: Bridgestone 6 mm
Front Right Side: Falken 6 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone & mm
Tha above values repressnt the remaining fyre reads depth
(COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's  Adjuster's Difference  Diff %/
Parts B,362.08 2,739.04 362214 56.03
Miscellansous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,779.00 1,320.00 1.459.00 52.50
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 D.0o
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 9,141.08 4,050.94 5,081.14 55,59
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 3,550.00
Nett Amount (5§) 9,141.08 3,550.00 5,591.08 61.16
+ Loss of Use (6.0 x 5550.00/day) (5§) 300.00
+ Car Rental (6.0 x 55106.47/day) (S§) 838.82
+ Doc/Search Fee (S§) 7.00
Nett Liability (S§) 4,485.82
Global Sum Settlement (S§) 4,490.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 21/08/2018
Date Inspectled 21/09/2018 Inspected At: SMRT Automotive Services Ple Lid

(Woaodlands)

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 30/11/2018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

B0 Woodlands Industrial Park E4
Singapore 757705
Estimated Penod of Repair: 3.0 days

Adjuster: Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report rapresenta our findings af the ime and place of inspection stated herain, Such inspection has been camed out fo the best of ow
knowledpe and abilify bui any other lisbiily under any cther crcumstances i hereby expressly sxcluded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 30/11/2018



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *BUMPER FRT (DISC 25%) Deformed 482.00F *361.50F
2 1 *FENDER FRT /RH (DISC 25%) Dented T2340F  *54255F
3 1 *FENDER LINER FRT/RH [DISC 25%) Tom 171.70F *128.78F
4 1 *NAME PLATE (HYBRID) (DISC 25%) MNecessary 51.090F *38.93F
5 1 *LENS & BODY ,FR TURN RH (DISC 10%) Scralched 511.BOF *480.62F
8 1 *HEAD LAMP RH (DISC 10%) Scralched Q45 20F “850.68 F
s | *ADVERTISEMENT STICKER (SN} Necessary 296 B88F  *206.88F
B 1 *STICKER DECAL SMRT (DOOR) (SN) Necessary B0.00F “60.00F
8 1 *BUMPER SUPPORT F/RH Serviceable TEA0F ~F
0 1 *FENDER LINER PAD FR WHEEL Serviceable 49.30F *F
11 1 *WIPER WASHER JAR Serviceable 180.10F *F
12 1 *FENDER PROTECTOR Serviceable 113 80F “F
13 1 *HINGE LOWER RHF DOOR Serviceable 90 10F *~F
14 1 *HINGE UPPER RHF DOOR Serviceable BOSOF “~F
15 1 *CHECK ASSY ,FR DDOR Serviceable 150.30F .
16 1 *WHEEL DISC FRONT Repair 1484 20F *F
17 1 *DOOR FRTIRH Repair 894.40F “F
F=Franchise pan

Total Parts (S8) 6,362.08 2,739.94

| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out |

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 30/11/2018



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellancous ltems selecied.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour items
1 PANEL BEATING & BODY WORK New 845.00 500.00
2  SPRAY PAINT New 1.314.00 680,00
3  TOCHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION New 80.00 20,00
4  TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT /TYRE BALANCING Mew 120.00 50,00
5 TOAPPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA New 120.00 40.00
6  TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE RIM (SPRAYING PURPOSE) New 120.00 30.00
7 TOWASH AND VACUUM New 60.00 0.00
8 TOTRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM Neaw 120.00 0.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 2,779.00 1,320.00

Repont was unsubmitied during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 30/11/2018



